List of Library Equipments 2020-21

Books
Titles
Magazines
Journals
Almirahs
Chairs
Tables
Magazines Rack
Librarian Chair
Librarian Table
Double Side Newspaper Stand
Racks
Property Counter

Catalogue Table

7652
3874
13
11
19
50
07
01
01
01
01
03
01
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List of Magazines

Health & Fitness

Junior Science Refresher
Sarita

Qumantary Pardesi
Computer Sanchar Suchna
Indian Today

Femina

Competition Success Review
Grahshobha

Pratiyogita Darpan
Women's Era

Reader Digest

General Knowledge Today

List of Newspapers

The Tribune
Punjabi Tribune
Punjab Kesari

Ajit

Jug Bani

The Indian Express
Employment News
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List of Journals

University News

Edu Tracks

Journal of Indian Education
Journal of Science Education
Bhartiya Aadhunik Shiksha

_ Indian Educational Review

_ Journal of Community Guidance and Research

Issues & Ideas in Education
Miracle of Teaching

10. Journal of Educational Planning & Adminstration
11. Teacher Support
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MBBG RGC GIRLS COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, MANSOWAL

GRAND TOTAL OF BOOKS

S.No. | Session No. of Books | Accession no. | Amount(in
rupees)

1 2016-17 210 6826-7035 32,841.5

2 2017-18 197 7036-7231 44,281.0

3 2018-19 210 7233-7442 44,305.0

4 2020-21 231 7443-7652 38,393.0

Total 159,820.5
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