List of Library Equipments 2020-21

Books	7652
Titles	3874
Magazines	13
Journals	11
Almirahs	19
Chairs	50
Tables	07
Magazines Rack	01
Librarian Chair	01
Librarian Table	01
Double Side Newspaper Stand	01
Racks	03
Property Counter	01
Catalogue Table	01

Principal MBBG RGC GCE, Mansowal

List of Magazines

- 1. Health & Fitness
- 2. Junior Science Refresher
- 3. Sarita
- 4. Qumantary Pardesi
- 5. Computer Sanchar Suchna
- 6. Indian Today
- 7. Femina
- 8. Competition Success Review
- 9. Grahshobha
- 10. Pratiyogita Darpan
- 11. Women's Era
- 12. Reader Digest
- 13. General Knowledge Today

List of Newspapers

- 1. The Tribune
- 2. Punjabi Tribune
- 3. Punjab Kesari
- 4. Ajit
- 5. Jug Bani
- 6. The Indian Express
- 7. Employment News

Principal

MBBG RGC GCE, Mansowal

List of Journals

- **University News** 1.
- Edu Tracks 2.
- 3. Journal of Indian Education
- 4. Journal of Science Education
- 5. Bhartiya Aadhunik Shiksha
- 6. Indian Educational Review
- 7. Journal of Community Guidance and Research
- 8. Issues & Ideas in Education
- 9. Miracle of Teaching
- 10. Journal of Educational Planning & Adminstration
- 11. Teacher Support

Aufoly kyman Principal

MBBG RGC GIRLS COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, MANSOWAL

GRAND TOTAL OF BOOKS

S.No.	Session	No. of Books	Accession no.	Amount(in rupees)
1	2016-17	210	6826-7035	32,841.5
2	2017-18	197	7036-7231	44,281.0
3	2018-19	210	7233-7442	44,305.0
4	2020-21	231	7443-7652	38,393.0
Total				159,820.5

Aufaly Kuma Principal MBBG RGC GCE, Mansowal